1
Features
• Tracking error 0.5 dB
• Compact, reliable receptacle &
coax    fiber-coupled package
• 0.1 - 1.5 mW singlemode (9/125)
Applications
• Fiberoptic communications

PL16- Series
Laser Diodes for Fiber Optics
Ordering Information
Physical Dimensions (mm) & Pin Connection
Co-Axial Package PCB Mounting Bracket
Coaxial-Pigtailed Laser
Diode Package
Consult PD-LD for Available Board Mount
(10181 or 10198) or Panel Mount Brackets
(10219) or refer to LDs w/ PM Fiber Pigtail
SC Receptacle LD Package ST Receptacle LD Package
03-02 PL16M Rev.2
Lasers  Pigtailed       Laser Receptacle
PLWWWPPPFCCB-0-V-LL PLWWWPPPRRRF-O-V
        L = Laser
WWW=Wavelength and Pin-out PPP = Fiber-Coupled Power
0.1 = 0.10 mW (100 µW)      0.8 = 00.8 mW (800 µW)
1625nm: 16M 0.2 = 0.20 mW (200 µW)       001 = 1.0 mW
0.5 = 0.5 mW (500 µW)         002 = 2.0 mW
F =  Fiber Type B = Bracket Type    RRR=Receptacle Type   O=Orientation
1 =     9/125 SMF           A = None        FC1=FC Panel mount 0=N/A
2 =   50/125 MMF          B = Panel Mount               FC2=FC Board mount   A=Bracket Shipped Loose (pigtailed unit
3 =   62.5/125 MMF               C = Board Mount    SC1=SC Panel mount only   Specify orientation as required
4 =   100/140 MMF         SC2=SC Panel/board mount
9 =   Customer Supplied       ST7=ST low profile V=Version
           ST8=ST high profile 0=Standard
Unique Codes for specific requirements
LL = Length in meters (01,02,0.5 ect.) (pigtailed devices only)
CC = Connector Type (pigtailed devices only)
ST = ST/PC   SC = SCPC SA=SC/APC FC = FC/PC FA = FC/APC         FU = FC/UPC       OO = No Connector
          Changes to specifications may be made without notice.